1
TS33 Automatic Test System for Electricity
Meters Testing on Site and Lab: All-in-One
2
Testing the entire energy measurement system!
Electromechanical (Ferraris)

TS33 Automatic Test System for Electricity
Meters Testing on Site and Lab: All-in-One
TS33 : how to order – versions, options, accessories
Standard scope of deliveryTS33 versions: accuracy class 0.04% or accuracy class 0.1%
TS33 Automatic Test System Power cord Fuses C091 Amphenol connector
Voltage connection cables Current connection cables Manufacturer Calibration
Certificate
Operation manual
53
TS33 Automatic Test System for Electricity
Meters Testing on Site and Lab: All-in-One
TS33 : how to order – versions, options, accessories
Optional scope of delivery 1TS33 optional accessories:
Laptop PC TS33 PC Soft CT10AC current clamps CT100AC current clamps
CT1000AC current clamps FCT3000AC flexible clamps AmpLiteWire 2000AC
(@150kV)
VoltLiteWire 40kVC
AKD300 120A cable set DR200 thermal printer AKD100 accessories for
safety cables
CF106H photo head for LED
& mechanical meters
54
TS33 Automatic Test System for Electricity
Meters Testing on Site and Lab: All-in-One
TS33 : how to order – versions, options, accessories
Optional scope of delivery 2TS33 optional accessories:
ER10 single position rack
for hanging meter
EH10.3 Quick
Connector for meters
ER10H.3 single position rack
with quick connector
ET32 case for additional
accessories
Calibration Certificate from
ISO17025 accredited lab
Certificate of Origin from Customs
and Chamber of Commerce
55
TS33 Automatic Test System for Electricity
Meters Testing on Site and Lab: All-in-One
To see more devices and information visit our Web site: www.calmet.com.pl